
2024 -2.5 43.5     Toledo 391 25 3.9 210 2 285 15 3.6 152 3 0 96.5 Loss Under Upset 106
2023 12.5 48 at Toledo 444 22 5.8 258 2 542 23 6.1 281 0 0 97.1 Win Over -98
2022 5.5 60     Toledo 424 29 3.4 284 2 349 22 4.4 190 2 -4 86.8 Loss Over 75
2021 12.5 52 at Toledo 396 23 4.4 154 1 368 15 6.1 233 0 0 103.5 Loss Under Upset 28
2020 9.5 54     Toledo 382 21 3.9 273 3 610 34 4.8 432 0 1 76.2 Loss Over -228
2019 2.5 53.5 at Toledo 444 23 5.0 222 0 508 24 5.5 300 2 2 74.1 Loss Over Upset -64
2018 -3.5 55     Toledo 427 20 6.7 131 1 431 24 4.0 264 5 -2 95.9 Win Under -4
2017 7.5 57.5 at Toledo 430 25 4.6 245 2 527 23 4.2 361 1 -1 80.7 Win Under -97
2016 7.0 70.5 † Toledo 441 23 5.0 227 0 420 22 3.4 286 3 0 88.5 Neutral Under 21
2015 #20 7.0 60.5 at Toledo 401 18 2.3 277 2 427 21 5.8 136 2 1 91.3 Loss Under Upset -26
2014 -4.5 59     Toledo 416 17 4.9 190 1 472 20 5.4 209 3 0 73.9 Win Under -56
2013 #20 -3.0 73 at Toledo 566 29 6.6 202 2 419 24 4.0 235 1 4 91.9 Loss Under 147
2012 -10.5 68     Toledo 596 28 4.5 407 1 396 25 3.4 265 3 1 83.5 Win Under 200
2011 8.5 68 at Toledo 532 27 7.4 265 0 589 33 4.9 324 0 -1 79.5 Loss Over Upset -57
2010 -11.0 51     Toledo 584 28 7.8 162 1 380 20 7.5 186 2 1 88.6 Win Over 204
2009 -7.0 61 at Toledo 321 18 4.4 157 0 387 21 4.6 230 2 2 63.3 Win Under Upset -66
2008 -9.5 47     Toledo 393 24 4.9 173 0 229 13 3.6 149 3 3 Win Under 164
2007 3.5 56.5 at Toledo 352 14 5.5 175 0 812 35 6.5 430 1 -1 Win Over -460
2006 -12.0 54     Toledo 267 17 1.0 244 4 287 16 4.9 49 1 -1 Loss Under Upset -20
2005 10.0 51 at Toledo 338 19 3.8 176 4 313 18 4.0 166 1 4 Loss Over Upset 25
2004 -7.0 64     Toledo 180 10 3.7 95 3 512 30 4.0 297 0 0 Loss Under Upset -332
2003 #21 -1.5 at Toledo 444 25 5.0 211 0 432 18 4.1 301 0 -2 Win Upset 12
2002 -1.0     Toledo 400 28 5.1 142 2 563 20 6.1 355 1 2 Loss Upset -163
2001 #25 17.0 at Toledo 227 15 0.6 210 4 471 24 4.4 254 1 1 Win -244
2000 5.0     Toledo 358 18 4.6 193 1 561 25 6.1 226 0 0 Loss -203
1999 6.0 at Toledo 284 18 4.4 135 0 471 26 5.9 149 2 -2 Win -187
1998 13.0     Toledo 339 18 3.7 197 0 286 14 3.9 144 1 -7 Loss 53
1997 30.5 at Toledo 317 12 3.4 200 0 459 24 4.4 256 4 -4 Win -142

    
    
    

59-382

36-159

42-167
40-166
40-134

15-33

22-135
37-178

17-30

22-80 17-24

23-33

15-21
16-31

Av
er

ag
e

Sk
s B

y

Co
mp

Ya
rd

s

Rushing

At
te

mp
s

Passing

To
ta

l R
es

ul
t

Ne
t Y

ar
ds

Up
se

t?

To
led

o

Rushing Passing

DE
F 

YD
S

Ya
rd

s

Av
er

ag
e

Ya
rd

s

Sk
s 

Ya
rd

s

Ho
m

e T
ea

m

At
te

mp
ts

Northern Illinois

17-3046-203
36-142

OF
F 

YD
S

OF
F 

FD

At
te

mp
s

37-147
54-215

13-26

49-238

55-322
16-32

15-35

24-27
20-26
21-30
21-26

26-33

Tu
rn

ov
er

s

Northern Illinois vs Toledo - Last 28 Years Matchups

Rank

Home, Away or Neutral (†)
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